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AS 4050.318 - Thread tapping option for Perforex LC 3030

Thread tapping option for Perforex laser centre LC including thread tappers and clamping jaws
for M3 — M10.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description

Benefits

Supply includes

Machinable height (max.)
Material thickness

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4050.318

Movable tool magazine with 6 magazine slots
Tool holder
Additional drive unit

Thread tapping option for cutting threaded holes with the Perforex
laser centre LC.

Machining of projects with tapped holes supported
Fast, automatic changeover from laser function to thread-tapping
function by accommodating an additional machine head

Thread tapper
Clamping units for M3 = M10

600 mm

5 mm

4050330

1 pc(s).

78

78

84669360
4028177806658

36600890



