

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.318

Thread tapping option

State: 08.02.2026 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AS 4050.318 - Thread tapping option for Perforex LC 3030

Thread tapping option for Perforex laser centre LC including thread tappers and clamping jaws for M3 – M10.



Features

Model No.	AS 4050.318
Design	Movable tool magazine with 6 magazine slots Tool holder Additional drive unit
Product description	Thread tapping option for cutting threaded holes with the Perforex laser centre LC.
Benefits	Machining of projects with tapped holes supported Fast, automatic changeover from laser function to thread-tapping function by accommodating an additional machine head
Supply includes	Thread tapper Clamping units for M3 – M10
Machinable height (max.)	600 mm
Material thickness	5 mm
To fit Model No.	4050330
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	78
Gross weight	78
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177806658
ECLASS 8.0	36600890